Bill of Material

Product number

54667036
Description

MAJOR SERVICE KIT
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Component number

22340316
22340629
22341249
55920601
54361980
54805105
3753500
54361201
54883101
26016953
904882580
22340623
9999105350
9999105368

Description

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

SEALING WASHER .
RUBBER BUFFER
BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING
GASKET

FRICTION ELEMENT
FLAT BELT 50HZ

LOCKING LIQUID MEDIUM 5 ML.

O-RING
CARDBOARD BOX
CARDBOARD INSERT

Quantity  Unit of measure

R R R RRPRARRPRRNARRR

PCE
PCE
PCE
PCE
PCE
PCE
PCE
PCE
PCE
PCE
PCE
PCE
PCE
PCE



